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LUPATUNNUS 
MYÖNNETTY 

RAKENNUSPAIKKA 
LUVAN SISÄLTÖ 

OSOITE 
 

2024-839 
03.10.2025 

532-411-6-560398-34-108-
12398-34-108-3532-411-6-
582 
Laajennus 
Tuotanto- ja 
varastorakennuksen 
laajennus 
Lupa rakennustöiden 
aloittamiseen ennen luvan 
lainvoimaisuutta 

Erstantie 1 15540 VILLÄHDE 
 

 
 
Laitettu nähtäville 3.10.2025 rakennusvalvonnan ilmoitustaululle 
Nähtävilläoloaika 03.10.2025– 20.10.2025 
 
 
Johanna Järveläinen 
lupakäsittelijä 


